
City Centre - Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus - Cyncoed via Albany Road - Ty Gwyn Road Cardiff Bus 52
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) from 14/02/22

Days: U SD U SH U U U SD SH U U U
Notes: U U U U U U U U

City Centre Customhouse Street [JG] 0700 0740 0817 0817 0817 0840 0855 15 40 55 1315 1340 1355 1415 1435 1440 1455 1515 1555 1635 1715 1735 1755
David Street (Adj. Admiral House) [HJ] 0703 0743 0820 0820 0820 0843 0858 18 43 58 1318 1343 1358 1418 1438 1443 1458 1518 1558 1638 1718 1738 1758
West Grove 0708 0748 0825 0827 0825 0850 0905 25 50 05 1325 1350 1405 1425 1445 1450 1505 1525 1605 1645 1725 1745 1805
Albany Road Inverness Place 0712 0752 0829 0832 0829 0855 0910 30 55 10 minutes 1330 1355 1410 1430 1450 1455 1510 1530 1610 1650 1730 1750 1810
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 0717 0757 0834 0838 0834 0901 0916 and 36 01 16 past 1336 1401 1416 1436 1456 1501 1516 1536 1616 1656 1736 1756 1816
Cardiff Met Cyncoed 0723 0803 | 0844 0840 0907 0922 then 42 07 22 each 1342 1407 1422 1442 1502 1507 1522 1542 1622 1702 1742 1802 1822
Cyncoed Village 0729 0808 0842 - 0846 0912 - at - 12 - hour - 1412 - 1447 1507 1512 - 1547 1627 - 1747 - 1827
Hampton Crescent 0734 0812 | - 0851 | - every - | - until - | - 1452 1512 | - 1552 1633 - 1803 - 1831
Hampton Crescent - - | - - 0917 - - 17 - - 1417 - - - 1517 - - - - - - -
Corpus Christi High School - - 0846 - - | - - | - - | - - - | - - - - - - -
TY CERRIG - - - - - 0922 - - 22 - - 1422 - - - 1522 - - - - - - -
Pontprennau Asda - - - - - 0930 - - 30 - - 1430 - - - 1530 - - - - - - -

City Centre Customhouse Street [JG] 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
David Street (Adj. Admiral House) [HJ] 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
West Grove 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228 2328
Albany Road Inverness Place 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Cardiff Met Cyncoed 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Cyncoed Village 1846 1946 2046 2146 2246 2346

U
SH
SD

Days: U U U U SD SH U
Notes: U U U U U

Pontprennau Asda - - - - - - 41 - - 41 1341 - - - 1530 - - - - - - - -
TY CERRIG - - - - - - 49 - - 49 1349 - - - 1538 - - - - - - - -
Corpus Christi High School - - - - - - | - - | | - - 1532 | - - - - - - - -
Hampton Crescent 0735 0814 - 0855 - - and 54 - - 54 minutes 1354 - - | 1543 1555 1635 - 1805 - - - -
CYNCOED VILLAGE 0738 0817 - 0858 - - then 57 - - 57 past 1357 - - 1534 1546 1558 1638 - 1808 - - - -
Cyncoed Village | | - | - - at | - - | each | - - | | | | - | 1848 1948 2048 2148
Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0746 0826 0845 0905 0924 0944 every 04 24 44 04 hour 1404 1424 1524 | 1553 1607 1645 1705 1815 1853 1953 2053 2153
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 0749 0828 0847 0907 0926 0946 06 26 46 06 until 1406 1426 1526 1542 1555 1609 1647 1707 1817 1855 1955 2055 2155
Albany Road Angus Street 0755 0834 0853 0913 0932 0952 12 32 52 12 1412 1432 1532 1548 1601 1615 1653 1713 1823 1900 2000 2100 2200
West Grove 0800 0839 0858 0918 0937 0957 17 37 57 17 1417 1437 1537 1553 1606 1620 1658 1718 1828 1904 2004 2104 2204
City Centre, Customhouse Street [JG] 0810 0851 0910 0930 0949 1009 29 49 09 29 1429 1449 1549 1610 1616 1632 1710 1730 1838 1915 2015 2115 2215

Cyncoed Village 2248
Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 2253
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 2255
Albany Road Angus Street 2300
West Grove 2304
City Centre, Customhouse Street [JG] 2315

City Centre - Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus - Cyncoed via Albany Road - Ty Gwyn Road Cardiff Bus 52
Saturdays from 19/02/22

Notes: U U U U
City Centre Customhouse Street [JG] 0820 0850 0920 0950 20 50 1720 1750 1825 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
David Street (Adj. Admiral House) [HJ] 0823 0853 0923 0953 and 23 53 minutes 1723 1753 1828 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
West Grove 0830 0900 0930 1000 then 30 00 past 1730 1800 1835 1928 2028 2128 2228 2328
Albany Road Inverness Place 0836 0906 0936 1006 at 36 06 each 1736 1806 1841 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 0841 0911 0941 1011 every 41 11 hour 1741 1811 1846 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Cardiff Met Cyncoed 0844 0914 0944 1014 44 14 until 1744 1814 1849 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Cyncoed Village 0848 - 0948 - 48 - 1748 - 1853 1946 2046 2146 2246 2346

U

Notes: U U U
Operator: CB CB CB

Cyncoed Village 0746 - 0849 - 49 - 1749 1854 1948 2048 2148 2248
Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0751 0824 0854 and 24 54 minutes 1724 1754 1859 1953 2053 2153 2253
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 0753 0826 0856 then 26 56 past 1726 1756 1901 1955 2055 2155 2255
Albany Road Angus Street 0758 0831 0901 at 31 01 each 1731 1801 1906 2000 2100 2200 2300
West Grove 0803 0836 0906 every 36 06 hour 1736 1806 1910 2004 2104 2204 2304
City Centre, Canal Street [JF] 0815 | 0918 | 18 until | | | | | | |
City Centre, Customhouse Street [JG] - 0848 - 48 - 1748 1818 1921 2015 2115 2215 2315

City Centre - Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus - Cyncoed via Albany Road - Ty Gwyn Road Cardiff Bus 52
Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays from 13/02/22

Notes: U U U
City Centre Customhouse Street [JG] 0924 0954 24 54 1724 1754 1824 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
David Street (Adj. Admiral House) [HJ] 0927 0957 and 27 57 minutes 1727 1757 1827 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
West Grove 0932 1002 then 32 02 past 1732 1802 1832 1928 2028 2128 2228 2328
Albany Road Inverness Place 0936 1006 at 36 06 each 1736 1806 1836 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 0941 1011 every 41 11 hour 1741 1811 1841 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Cardiff Met Cyncoed 0944 1014 44 14 until 1744 1814 1844 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Cyncoed Village 0950 - 50 - 1750 - 1850 1946 2046 2146 2246 2346

U

Notes: U U U U
Cyncoed Village 0851 - 0951 - 51 minutes - 1751 - 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251
Cardiff Met Cyncoed Campus 0857 0927 0957 and 27 57 past 1727 1757 1827 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256
Ty Gwyn Road University Hall 0859 0929 0959 then 29 59 each 1729 1759 1829 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Albany Road Angus Street 0905 0935 1005 at 35 05 hour 1735 1805 1835 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303
West Grove 0910 0940 1010 every 40 10 until 1740 1810 1840 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307
City Centre, Customhouse Street [JG] 0922 0952 1022 52 22 1752 1822 1852 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319

 : Operates only when Cardiff Met University are in session.
 : School Holidays
 : Schooldays Only

 : Operates only when Cardiff Met University are in session.

 : Operates only when Cardiff Met University are in session.

When there are events at the 
Motorpoint Arena - David 
Street is not served from 
19:00 until last bus.  Please 
use Lower Churchill Way - 
Stop HG
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